								снооз	SE ONE:		
	Gı	rant and Co	ope	rative	e Agreem	ent			COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT		
•								X	GRANT		
								1			
CHOOSE ONE:	XE	DUCATION	FACILITIE		RESEARCH		SDCR		raining		
	_=										
1. GRANT/COOPERATIV	/E AGRE	EMENT NUMBER	1	JPPLEMENT	NUMBER	3. EFFE	CTIVE DATE	4. COM	PLETION DATE		
NRC-HQ-84-14-G	-0064		M00	04	·		/201.6				
5. ISSUED TO NAME/ADDRESS OF INDIAN RIVER S 3209 VIRGINIA FORT PIERCE FL	TATE AVE		State, Zip)		ling Address: Acqu Mail	Stop:	~)3	n		
FORT FIBROE TE	, 5456	1 0041			wasii	ıng con	DC 20333	, 0001			
7. TAXPAYER IDENTIFIC	CATION N	IO. (TIN)		L	9. PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR/ORGANIZATION'S PROJECT OR PROGRAM MGR. (Name & Phone)						
8. COMMERCIAL & GOV	ERNMEN	NT ENTITY (CAGE) NO.	•	[· -	Dr. Jose Farinos						
				Ema	il: jfarinos@	irsc.e	du; Phone	2: 772-462-7	575 		
10. RESEARCH, PROJEC					_, _			1::			
		nd Curriculum Dev .nable Training:	_			ant In:	stitute a	it Indian Ri	vei		
	Sustai	nable Training:	RP/Chem	nistry T	ecn 						
11.PURPOSE See Schedule											
see schedule											
12. PERIOD OF PERFOR	RMANCE	(Approximately)									
09/30/2014 thro		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •							•		
13A.	1	AWARD HISTO	PRY		13B.			FUNDING HIS	TORY		
PREVIOUS			\$1	99,547.00	PREVIOUS		1		\$199,547.00		
THIS ACTION				\$0.00					\$0.00		
CASH SHARE				\$0.00		TOTAL			\$199,547.00		
NON-CASH SHARE				\$0.00							
RECIPIENT SHARE				\$0.00							
TC	DTAL		\$1	99,547.00			<u> </u>				
14. ACCOUNTING AND A	APPROP	RIATION DATA									
PURCHASE REQUEST N		JOB ORDER	NO.		AMOUNT		1	STAT	US		
	···							<u>-</u>			
											
15. POINTS OF CONTAC	СТ										
		NAME		MAILSTO	P TELEPHO	NE		E-MAIL ADDF	RESS		
TECHNICAL OFFICER	TAN	YA L. PARWANI-JA	IMES		301-287-0	730	Tanya.Pa	rwani-Jaime:	s@nrc.gov		
NEGOTIATOR					201 415 51	700					
ADMINISTRATOR	GOR	DANA ŻUBER			301-415-50	JU2 	gordana.	zuber@nrc.go	⊃v - -—		
PAYMENTS				L			L		:		
		R THE AUTHORITY OF: 31B AND 141B OF	THE AT	OMIC EN	SERGY ACT OF 1	.954, A	S AMENDE	D.			
17. APPLICABLE STATE	MENT(S)	NE CHECKED:		 	18. APPLICABLE E	NCI OSLIB	E(S) IE CUEO	KED.			
					PROVISIO		_				
FDP TERMS AN	D COND	O EXISTING PROVISIONS ITIONS AND THE AGENCY- TO THIS GRANT	SPECIFIC		1 =		ATIONS AND R	CIAL CONDITIONS EPORTS			
, and promisely l		TED STATES OF AMERICA				COOPERA	TIVE AGREEM	ENT RECIPIENT			
CONTRACTING/GRANT	OFFICE	R	I DAT	F	AUTHORIZED REP	RESENTA	TIVE		DATE		
ERIKA EAM	J 10 E.		1	-				•	PAIL		
	तहरू	Erika lam	00/	09/2016	MPLET				480000		
template . An	MIMI	SUNSI	TE THE	200 De	June Camero V L	All	6 162	916 °.	Aumill.		

AUG- 1 6 2016

Grant and Cooperative Agreement

ITEM NO. (A)		QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	ESTIMATED COST		
	ITEM OR SERVICE (Include Specifications and Special Instructions) (B)			- UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)	
	CFDA Number: 77.006					
	NRC-HQ-84-14-G-0064					
	ZEROREQ-OCHCO-16-0167				•	
•	The purpose of this modification is to extend the					
	period of performance.					
	As a result of this modification:					
	1. ATTACHMENT A - SCHEDULE,					
•	A. Section A.2 PERIOD OF GRANT, delete in its					
	entirety and replace with the following:					
	"1. The effective date of this Grant is September					
	30, 2014. The completion date of this Grant is					
	March 31, 2017.					
	2. Funds obligated in this grants are available					
	for program expenditures for the period:					
	September 31, 2014 - March 31, 2017"					
	B. Section A.4 AMOUNT OF AWARD AND PAYMENT					
	PROCEDURES, delete in its entirety and replace					
	with the following:					
	"1. The total estimated amount of this Award is				•	
	\$199,547.00 for a two year and six month period."					
	All other terms and conditions remain the same.		,			
	Payment:					
	ASAP GRANT FUNDS REIMBURSEMENT SYS US TREASURY					
	Period of Performance: 09/30/2014 to 03/31/2017					
		,				
		1		1		